
 
FIRST SUNDAY OF ADVENT  

Sunday, November 30  
Mass 5:30 PM (Anticipated) | 7:30 AM | 9:30 AM | 11:30 AM 

Blessing of  the Advent Wreaths  
 

FAITH FORMATION  
ADVENT WREATH MAKING 

Sunday, November 30 | 10:30 AM 
 

ADVENT EVENING PRAYER 
7:00 PM 

Mon, December 1 | St. Rose of  Lima | Short Hills  
Mon, December 15 | St. James the Apostle | Springfield  

 
LIFE LIGHTERS CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON 

Wednesday, December 3 | 11:00 AM 
Music by the Cranford High School Madrigal Choir 

Baltusrol Country Club 
 

SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT  
LIGHTING OF THE PARISH CHRISTMAS TREE 

Saturday, December 6 | 5:30 PM Mass 
Children are welcome to wear their pajamas for a special 

Children’s Liturgy of  the Word. Hospitality hosted by SRLA HSA 
 7:30 AM | 9:30 AM | 11:30 AM 

 
LADIES AUXILIARY  

COOKIE SWAP & WINE PARTY   
Saturday, December 6 

Following 5:30 PM Mass | Ryan Hall 
 

FIRST SUNDAY SERIES  
Sunday, December 7  

10:30 AM | Devine Center Conference Room 
 

 
SOLEMNITY OF THE IMMACULATE 

CONCEPTION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY 
(Holyday of  Obligation)  
Monday, December 8  

Mass 9:00 AM & 12:00 PM 
 

LADIES AUXILIARY LUNCHEON & FUNDRAISER   
Wednesday, December 10 

11:00 AM | Canoe Brook Country Club 
 

BREAKFAST WITH SANTA 
Saturday, December 13 | 9:30 AM 

Advance Registration | Ryan Hall, Gym 
 

THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT 
BLESSING OF THE CRECHE   

BAMBINELLI SUNDAY 
Sunday, December 14 

Bring a figurine from your home Nativity scene for blessing 
Mass 5:30 PM (Anticipated) | 7:30 AM | 9:30 AM | 11:30 AM 

 
LESSONS & CAROLS 

Sunday, December 14 | 3:00 PM 
Join us for our annual Advent musical celebration  

Church | Ryan Hall 
 

ST. ROSE OF LIMA ACADEMY  
CHRISTMAS PAGEANT 
Thursday, December 18  

6:30 PM | Church 
 

FOURTH SUNDAY OF ADVENT 
Sunday, December 21 

Mass 5:30 PM (Anticipated) 
 7:30 AM | 9:30 AM | 11:30 AM 

 

St. Rose of Lima Parish

Advent Calendar  


